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Wettkampf-Nr. 18

25m Freistil Manner

Lauf 1

Alexander Tyssen
Horst Bachmann
Michael Wegner

Lauf 2

4

1
2
3
5
a
1
2 Florian Schneider
3 Daniel Kurzke
4  Dirk Fahndrich
5 Thomas Anding
Lauf 3
1 Lukas Schiller-Ileczko
2  Manfred Almeroth
3 Hubert Tappert
4  Marco Fitzek
5  Michael Wendt
Lauf 4
1 Johannes Wolf
2  Thomas Weber
3  Alexander Biermann
Denis Riickert
5 Roger Schiitz
Lauf 5
1
2
3
5

Christof Reschke
Marcus Hopf
Robert Dorries
4  Steffen Lind
Frank Schmitt

4

1992 (S12)
1941 (S8)
1959 (S8)

1995 (S8)
1978 (GB)
1959 (59
1970 (GB)

1991 (S8)
1953 (S9)
1952 (510)
1981 (GB)
1967 (GB)

1978 (S8)
1986 (GB)
1991 (GB)
1984 (GB)
1964 (GB)

1967 (AB)
1984 (S12)
1989 (513)
1992 (AB)
1961 (S9)

FV Wehrda 1919
BSG Bad Langensalza
TV GroB-Umstadt

TV GroB-Umstadt
BSG Bad Langensalza
VSG Wiesbaden
DLRG Weimar

DLRG Weimar

SV 1906 Gotha
SV 1906 Gotha
VSG Wiesbaden
VSG Wiesbaden

VSG Wiesbaden
TV GroB-Umstadt
TV GroB-Umstadt
TV GroB-Umstadt
VSG Wiesbaden

VSG Wiesbaden

FV Wehrda 1919
FV Wehrda 1919
FV Wehrda 1919
TV GroB-Umstadt

00:28,00
00:36,00

00:26,00
00:23,00
00:25,00
00:26,60

00:22,60
00:21,00
00:20,00
00:20,00
00:21,00

00:19,00
00:18,00
00:17,00
00:17,00
00:18,00

00:16,00
00:13,80
00:12,40
00:13,40
00:15,00
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